0«

To Camborne

’ ‘ ! Major stops

’ |‘ 4 27/09/2025

{ ToPenzance All stops
TIE TIE TIE

Penzance, Bus Station 05:58 | 20:33 | 22:33
Morrisons 06:08 20:43 22:43
Mexico Inn 06:10 20:45 22:45
The Star Inn 06:15 20:50 22:50
St Erth Railway Station 06:21 20:56 22:56
Hayle, Viaduct 06:27 21:02 23:02
Hayle, Fore Street 06:31 21:06 | 23:06
Loggans Moor, Loggans Way 06:36 21:1 23:1
Connor Downs, Turnpike Inn  06:41 21:16 23:16
Camborne, Bus Station 06:50 21:25 23:25




